
Northern Illinois Men's Amateur Golf Association 

Tournament Results

Tournament Name  FREEDOM OPEN

Division PLAYER

Golf Course RED TAIL GC

Tournament Date July 10, 2016

Golf Course Rating / Slope 71.5 / 132

Prize Cert Gross Net Cup

Number Place Winner Names City Winnings Score Score Points

14082 1st Gross Janas, Carl Barrington $125 77 62 125

14083 1st Net Koranda, Ken Oak Park $125 79 61 125

14084 2nd Serola, John Arlington Heights $70 84 65 85

14085 3rd Yedinak, Robert Wheeling $60 83 67 60

14086 4th (T) Plens, Dan Lockport $45 83 68 50

14087 4th (T) Robbins, Roy Westmont $45 87 68 50

14088 6th (T) Tran, Jonathan Bensenville $20 83 69 40

14089 6th (T) Samoska, Dennis Crest Hill $20 86 69 40

14090 6th (T) Gearhart, Tom Aurora $20 87 69 40

9th (T) Rehm, Alan Lindenhurst n/a 85 70 25

9th (T) Reimer, Ray Wheaton na 88 70 25

Total Payout 530.00$   

23

Skin Game Results
Hole/Skin Player Amount Paid at event Mailed

1 / Birdie Yedinak, Robert $16 X

2 / Birdie Zdarsky, George $16 X

8 / Birdie Samoska, Dennis $16 X

11 / Birdie Koranda, Ken $16 X

13 / Birdie Gearhart, Tom $16 X

17 / Birdie Janas, Carl $16 X

Closest to the Pin
12 $25 Gift Card Yedinak, Robert

Total Golfers - Tournament Director(s)

Heinsohn, Mark

Plens, Dan



Interstate RED TAIL GC Play Score Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In

Member July 10, 2016 Off Gross Net Adj Par 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 36 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 36

Number PLAYER Hcp Tour Win Note 72

1940 Janas, Carl 15 77 62 77 4 6 5 3 6 4 4 3 4 39 6 6 3 4 4 5 4 2 4 38

2580 Koranda, Ken 18 t 79 61 79 Tourn 5 6 5 4 5 5 6 3 5 44 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 35

6400 Serola, John 19 t 84 65 84 Tourn 5 6 5 4 5 5 6 3 5 44 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 40

8600 Yedinak, Robert 16 t 83 67 83 Tourn 3 7 5 4 6 5 4 3 5 42 4 6 3 4 5 4 6 4 5 41

5260 Plens, Dan 15 83 68 83 7 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 42 4 6 4 4 5 6 5 3 4 41

5730 Robbins, Roy 19 t 87 68 87 Tourn 5 6 6 4 6 5 4 3 5 44 5 7 4 5 5 5 5 3 4 43

7485 Tran, Jonathan 14 t 83 69 83 Tourn 4 6 6 5 6 4 5 5 4 45 4 5 3 4 5 4 5 4 4 38

6080 Samoska, Dennis 17 t 86 69 86 Tourn 6 5 5 4 6 5 5 2 5 43 5 6 3 6 6 5 5 3 4 43

1500 Gearhart, Tom 18 87 69 85 4 9 5 3 7 4 4 5 5 46 4 6 4 3 4 5 5 5 5 41

5575 Rehm, Alan 15 85 70 85 7 6 4 4 5 5 6 3 4 44 4 6 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 41

5580 Reimer, Ray 18 t 88 70 88 Tourn 5 5 6 4 5 4 5 3 5 42 7 6 4 5 6 4 6 4 4 46

1760 Heinsohn, Mark 18 t 89 71 88 Tourn 5 8 4 4 6 4 5 4 6 46 4 6 4 5 6 5 5 3 5 43

8745 Zdarsky, George 20 t 92 72 92 Tourn 5 4 6 5 7 6 7 3 4 47 5 6 4 5 5 5 6 4 5 45

1560 Goldberg, Larry 16 89 73 89 5 7 5 5 6 5 4 4 5 46 5 6 3 4 5 5 6 4 5 43

1240 Dorr, Dan 16 t 91 75 90 Tourn 5 8 6 4 6 5 6 3 4 47 6 5 3 6 6 5 5 3 5 44

993 Cholewa, Michael 15 i 91 76 91 Insuff 4 7 7 4 5 5 6 3 4 45 7 5 4 5 6 5 6 3 5 46

1190 De Vera, Emmanuel 18 t 95 77 92 Insuff 4 9 5 5 8 4 5 4 5 49 5 6 4 6 5 6 5 4 5 46

6152 Schauer, Donald 20 98 78 98 New 7 7 5 3 8 5 7 3 5 50 6 6 3 6 5 8 6 4 4 48

5061 Petterson, Terry 18 97 79 95 8 8 6 4 6 5 4 4 4 49 6 6 4 6 6 7 5 3 5 48

2800 Kuhn, Charlie 18 99 81 97 6 8 6 4 8 5 5 4 5 51 7 6 4 6 5 5 7 3 5 48

2315 Kelchen, Brian 19 100 81 92 9 9 8 4 5 4 5 5 4 53 5 7 4 5 5 4 10 3 4 47

1048 Craig, Patrick 14 106 92 104 5 7 4 5 8 5 5 7 6 52 8 7 5 4 5 6 7 5 7 54

995 Cimino, John 14 WD    Insuff 0 0

 

Skins / Low Score 77 61 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 2 4

Nbr of Ties 1 1 1 1 4 3 7 7 7 1 9 8 1 7 1 4 5 2 1 10



NIMAGA

FREEDOM OPEN

PLAYER

RED TAIL GC

July 10, 2016

71.5 / 132

Mem# Name Gross Adjusted

993 Cholewa, Michael 91 91

1048 Craig, Patrick 106 104

1190 De Vera, Emmanuel 95 92

1240 Dorr, Dan 91 90

1500 Gearhart, Tom 87 85

1560 Goldberg, Larry 89 89

1760 Heinsohn, Mark 89 88

1940 Janas, Carl 77 77

2315 Kelchen, Brian 100 92

2580 Koranda, Ken 79 79

2800 Kuhn, Charlie 99 97

5061 Petterson, Terry 97 95

5260 Plens, Dan 83 83

5575 Rehm, Alan 85 85

5580 Reimer, Ray 88 88

5730 Robbins, Roy 87 87

6080 Samoska, Dennis 86 86

6152 Schauer, Donald 98 98

6400 Serola, John 84 84

7485 Tran, Jonathan 83 83

8600 Yedinak, Robert 83 83

8745 Zdarsky, George 92 92


